
DN

UP

DN

A1

A2

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A4

A5A1

A6

A6

A6

A6

A6

A5

A5

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A1

A1

A1

A2

A1

A8

A3

A1

A5

A5

A5

A8

A9
A9

A9

RELOCATE
PIPE

E20

E21 E22

E23

E24

E26

E25

REMOVE AREA OF FINISH FLOOR

REPAIR / REMOVE RAILING AS
DISCUSSED WITH OWNERS
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LEGEND: REMOVALS & SALVAGE

SEE ALSO - NOTES SPECIFIC TO EACH
FLOOR IN VARIOUS LOCATIONS

REMOVE PARTITION AND/OR EXTERIOR
WALL ASSEMBLY TO EXTENT INDICATED.
INCLUDES DOORS & DOOR FRAMES
LOCATED WITHIN PARTITION. THICKNESS
VARY. FOR PORTIONS REMOVED FOR
FUTURE DOOR INSTALLATION, SEE FLOOR
PLANS

REMOVE DOOR, HARDWARE, FRAME, &
THRESHOLD (AS INDICATED BY DOOR
REMOVAL TYPE) WHERE REMOVAL TYPE IS
NOT SPECIFIED, SALVAGE ALL "ORIGINAL"
COMPONENTS & TAG WITH ORIGINAL
LOCATION. STORE PER OWNER DIRECTIVE.

REFER TO KEY NOTES FOR DESCRIPTION
OF REMOVALS AS ANNOTATED BY
NUMBER.

REMOVE EXISTING SLAB / FLOOR / ROOF
ASSEMBLY.

REMOVE WINDOW, HARDWARE, & FRAME,
(AS INDICATED BY WINDOW REMOVAL
TYPE) WHERE REMOVAL TYPE IS NOT
SPECIFIED, SALVAGE ALL "ORIGINAL"
COMPONENTS & TAG WITH ORIGINAL
LOCATION. STORE PER OWNER DIRECTIVE.

DELIVER ANY REMOVALS NOT REUSED IN
THIS PROJECT, OR DESIRED BY OWNER
TO RESTORE
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1 SECOND FLOOR REMOVALS

KEY NOTES REMOVALS & SALVAGE

A1 REMOVE INTERIOR WALL TO EXTENT
SHOWN

A2 REMOVE INTERIOR BEARING
(ASSUMED) WALL TO EXTENT SHOWN

A3 REMOVE DOOR & FRAME, SALVAGE
SELECT DOORS AND CASINGS FOR
REUSE

A4 REMOVE DOOR ONLY, REVERSE
SWING

A5 REMOVE BUILT-IN SHELVES /
CABINETS

A6 REMOVE PLUMBING FIXTURES
A7 REMOVE RADIATOR
A8 REMOVE EXISTING FINISH FLOOR TO

SUBFLOOR
A9 REMOVE KNOB AND TUBE WIREING ON

SECOND FLOOR, CONECT 3RD FLOOR
KNOB & TUB WIREING AT JUNCTION
BOXES IN CLOSETS
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